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

Market Basket 57
APPLES, C grade, Winesap and Romes.

SI. 50 box. Neal Meyer, Looktnggla&s.
WALNUT S 30c"lb

Phone

APPLES Spitr, Ortley. $1.50 and S2.S0
bushel. Voorhies Ranch, Lookingglass.

APPLES DeUciousTpiti7Winesap6rf
ley. $150 up. bring containers. Marsh
Ranch, Lookinggtass.

APPLES Cool, crisp Delicious. Stay
men, Spitr end Romes from cur new
refrigerated room. Bring containers.
Wesley's Orchard, Lower Garden Val-
lev Rd.

CHRISTMAS TREES- walnuts, filberts,
apDles all varieties, dried prunes,
homemade cidar, farm tresh eqgs, oth-
er fruits and vegetables. Harvard Ave.
Fruit Stand.

SOUTHERN YAMS. $3.95 a bushel; Yak
ima arjples and Medlord's famous Com- -

tte pears. 10 lbs., $1. Grant's Fruit
Stand. mite south of Myrtle Creek on
99 business. Closed Saturday.
Myrtle Creek.

LOCKER BEEF
Cut and wrpod to your

Specification

BOYER MEAT CO.
673-632- 3

V Bc N Urrrxjut Hwy.

WEST-SIDE- , 3 BEDROOMS,

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt.
Phon

FURNISHED apt., water, garbage service

fuDPF onflM (urn. aot. Water, oarb.

pd. Gdn. Vly. Blvd. 1433 W W. Fairmont.)

TWO BEDROOM apt, picture window, J
partly turn. Phone

TWO BEDROOM apt., range, f el fig
turn, untitle paid. Call 67.M536.

UNFURNISHED 1 bdrm duplex apt. Elec.
heat, carport. Aduitt. 1019 SE Roberta.

SMALL furnished duplex, adult. Walking
distance from town. $50 mo. Inquire at
124 Mosher. Phone

f HREE NEW 1 bedroom apartments. $75;

a mon n. wry, no cmnrvn o ii.
126$ Ne Stephen!. 6734305.

nfw furnished aott. ready now.
Maid and linen service available if

desired. Hotel Umpqua.

TWO bedroom, unfurnished duplex apt.
Clean, close in, on paved it reel, mo.

Phone

Rooms (or Rent 27
LIGHT housekeeping and sleeping

rooms, also a 2 room apt. 672-- SB I

CLEAN comfortable sleeping rooms.
312 S.E. Stephens

SLEEPING room. Gentleman. 817 SE
Blakely. H block SE of Bus Depot

NEW ROOMS Including telephone and
linen service. eo par monin ano up.
Hotel Umpqua,

Room and Board 28
HOME AND cart for elderly people. Nice

rooms, 5 nines sown. rn. o'j-y-

ROOM AND board. Delicious noma cook-

ing. Phone

ROOM tnd board, lunches packed. MO

per mon in. pnone .

Houses for Rent 29
FURNISHED 1 bedroom house. Adulls.

No dogs. 4831 N. Stephens.
WINSTON 2 bed. unlurn. Utility room,

145 a mo. Vacant 21st.

SMALL 2 bedroom unfurnished Dixon,
villa home. MO.

ONE TO FOUR Bdrm. homes for tarn!.
Ilea or single) elderly. Phone

WINSTON 3 bdrm.. unlurn., oil heat. Ca
port, utn. room. sea. e73-- ey.sue.

FOR LEASE only. 2 bedroom modern
home on live acres, inq. at tnrtr.

NICE ONE bedroom house. US. Phone

FURNISHED cabins, weekly rates, 4620
N. c. Stephens, pacific moiqi.

TWO BEDROOM modern furnished col
fade. Hall's Cottages, mile soulh ol
suinernn, uia Hignway.

FURNISHED one bedroom house, adulls
only. $65. 530 nw Belnel. call

after 6 p.m.
LARGE t bedroom. Electric heat, fire- -

place, nice yard, close-In- . 672.165
alter 6 PM.

TWO BEDROOM house, weslslde, S65.
Also 2 houses on Calkins Road., ,

need some repairs.
TWO ADULTS to pioneer thru wet

months In the counlryl Comfortable
nome. pnone

CLEAN unfurnished 2 bedroom house, on!

paved tt. In Winston. $70, Ret. Req
Inquire Dixie Auto Court, Winston.

TWO BEDROOM unfurnished house, Si

I miles south, $35. Phone No.

I aoiuraay cam,
VriNSTON Unfurnished 2 bedroom dup

lex, water and garbage paid. $50 peri
monin, no aogs. rnone ,

NEW MODERN 2 large bedroom home,
I Insulated, bit inboard heal, close In,

with garage, svo. Adults prat. Ret. req,
write tsox si, ncwi kbvibw.

FURNISHES CABINS. Utilities paid,
Weekly rates or by tha monlh. Close1
to stores, bus line, Rowland Courts.
m NE Slph,n3 M0"

jONEf BEDROOM, furnished, wafer and.
, garbage disposal supplied, at 2485 ul
I emond Lake Blvd. Also 26' trailer
, house for rent.
UNFURNISHED small modern 2

home, near Senior Hloh School,
160 per mo. Williamson Real Estate.

Mobile Home Rentals 30
EXTRA NICE or 2 BR modern turn,

trailers. Adults only. Tlmbor Town
Trailer Park, 2010 NE Stephens 672.3152.
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